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Coupe de I’Ouest Bretagne/Pays de Loire

Liste des équipes retenues

Nom Prénom
Riotteau Maxime

Nelson Geoffrey
Baudot Alain
Jahan Bruno

Thuillier renaud
Thuillier 1éo

Gaignoux Pascal

Lemonnier Jean-Claude
Marchand Philippe
Helloco Vincent
Li Zithian
Gerfaud Alain
Coirre Pierrick
Vauléon Pierrick
Congar Jean-Francois
Provost Lionel
Fourel Tangi
Lavenant Marc
Catheline Pierre
Epinat Ivan
Cabon Dominique
Chalin Laurent
Bembekoff Eric
Davenel Bruno
Duprat Christophe
Brule Eric

Defrance Pierrick

Lemasson Jules

Le Prioux Francis
Pendu Rémy

Deniel Frédéric
Mougin Olivier
Rescan Didier
Chauvet Norbert
Thibault Ronan
Morin David
Kerdraon Nicole
Moal Marie-Christine
Guéna Rémi
Prigent Pierrick

Association
AS SII

ASPTT Rennes

CELAR

Barre Thomas

AS ACS du CHRU

EAGLE 35

Barre Thomas

Thales ADK

IFREMER

Municipaux Rennais

Cheminots Rennais

CELAR

Ouest France

Ouest Police Golf

Gazelec 22

AS Orange Cesson

ATSCAF 35

AS ACS du CHRU

AS Personnel CHR Brest

Thales ADK

Movenne index
7

7,1

7,45

7,7

9,05

10,25

10,65

11,5

11,6

12,35

12,5

12,9

13,6

13,65

15,7

16,1

16,5

17,1

17,9

19,5



21

22

Morterolle Philippe
Printz Nicolas
Bernard Jean-Pierre
Malnoe Pascal

AS Orange Cesson

AS Golf HARMONIC

24,1

30,3



